AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO	DIFICATION OF C	ONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
0002	09/14/20	10				
6. ISSUED BY	CODE FMPS		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE FMPS		
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814		CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814				
	a strast munti State and	7/D Carla)	DA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) CAM CONSULTING SERVICES ATTN JERRY MAZZUOCCOLO 1740 PARKVIEW AVENUE BRONX NY 10461		(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. CPSC-N-10-0155 10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)				
CODE G	FACILITY COD	<u> </u>	05/10/2010			
			AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIF virtue of this amendment you desire to chenge refarence to the solicitation and this amendmen	ference to the solicitation PT OF OFFERS PRIOR 1 an offer already submittent, and is received prior to	and amendment num O THE HOUR AND D d, such change may b the opening hour and		TO BE RECEIVED AT F YOUR OFFER. If by m or letter makes		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 0100A10DPS-2010-111790000		Net 0-252E0	Increase:	\$19,632.30		
			RS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISS						
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO appropriation date, etc.) SET I	NTRACT/ORDER IS MO FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUF	DIFIED TO REFLECT RSUANT TO THE AUT	E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	EMENT IS ENTERED IN	ITO PURSUANT TO A	AUTHORITY OF:			
D: OTHER (Specify type of modifi	ication and authority)			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
X UNILATERAL MODIFI	CATION, FAR	43.103(b)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is	not, 🗌 is required to	sign this document an	d return O copies to the is:	uing office.		
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA DUNS Number: 945 BASIC CONTRACT: 06/01/10 HOSPITAL ID# 3N813022	•	-	cluding solicitation/contract subject matter where fe	easible.)		
Modification No. 0002 adj	usts the qua	ntity of su	rveillance reports for FY	-2010 as follows:		
ITEM #1 is changed as fol	lows: (see p	age 2).				
For FY-2010 the total amo to \$40,845.74.	ount of this	contract is	increased by \$19,632.30,	from \$21,213.44		
Continued						
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin		nced in Item 9A or 10	A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O			
			Doris B. Kessler			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	1	5C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Confecting Officer)	09/14/2010		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243		

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE
	CPSC-N-10-0155/0002	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR CAM CONSULTING SERVICES

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		ſ	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
0001	TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #1: 12,500/EA Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 522 BETHESDA MD 20814 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 06/01/2010 to 09/30/2010 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): ESTIMATED QUANTITY NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. MINIMUM QTY: 1,542 MAXIMUM QTY: 12,500	6333	EA	3.10	19,632.
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				

OF

2